2021 Abridged Annual Tanks Update Summary

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
Approximate
Annual Revenue $1.62 B $1.83 B $1.82B $1.85B $1.70 B
(billions)
Approximate
Current Balance $2.02B S2.47 B $2.53 B $2.35B S1.65B
(billions)
Outstanding
. . $246.37 M $360.81 M $354.91 M $343.06 M $184.25 M
Claims (millions)
T R 317,162 347,585 362,788 359,793
claims
ttof sites with 3rd
. 5,908 6,148 6,287 6,546
party claims
# of claims
. 943,746 1,238,676 1,471,537 1,503,788
received
Total # of sites 180,723 160,708 165,710 143,379 134,382

Approximate
Total amount
Paid (billions)

Total: $22.21B
Annual: $1116.37 M

Total: $22.82 B
Annual: $633.22 M

Total: $23.30B
Annual: $628.60 M

Total: $23.68 B
Annual: $561.78 M

Total: $24.81B
Annual: $604.76 M

Average amount
paid/release

AST: $112,116
UST: $147,309

AST: $118,627
UST: $142,219

AST: $146,938
UST: $152,666

AST: $160,636
UST: $153,664

States in which
outstanding
claims exceed
balance

# of states which
are serving as FR
mechanisms

32

36

36

37

37

# of sites >$1
million

3,117

3,261

3,377

3,429

Not included in 2021 Abridged Annual Update

Based on an annual survey by the Vermont Department of Environmental Conservation. Updated Spring 2022.




