## 2021 Abridged Annual Tanks Update Summary

	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Approximate Annual Revenue (billions)	\$1.62 B	\$1.83 B	\$1.82 B	\$1.85 B	\$1.70 B
Approximate Current Balance (billions)	\$2.02 B	\$2.47 B	\$2.53 B	\$2.35 B	\$1.65 B
Outstanding Claims (millions)	\$246.37 M	\$360.81 M	\$354.91 M	\$343.06 M	\$184.25 M
# of releases with claims	317,162	347,585	362,788	359,793	
#of sites with 3rd party claims	5,908	6,148	6,287	6,546	
# of claims received	943,746	1,238,676	1,471,537	1,503,788	
Total # of sites	180,723	160,708	165,710	143,379	134,382
Approximate Total amount Paid (billions)	Total: \$22.21 B Annual: \$1116.37 M	Total: \$22.82 B Annual: \$633.22 M	Total: \$23.30 B Annual: \$628.60 M	Total: \$23.68 B Annual: \$561.78 M	Total: \$24.81 B Annual: \$604.76 M
Average amount paid/release	AST: \$112,116 UST: \$147,309	AST: \$118,627 UST: \$142,219	AST: \$146,938 UST: \$152,666	AST: \$160,636 UST: \$153,664	
States in which outstanding claims exceed balance	2	4	4	5	5
# of states which are serving as FR mechanisms		36	36	37	37
# of sites >\$1 million	3,117	3,261	3,377	3,429	

Not included in 2021 Abridged Annual Update

Based on an annual survey by the Vermont Department of Environmental Conservation. Updated Spring 2022.